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Condensed interim statement
3l March 2014 (Jn-audited)

of financial position
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2014
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Audited
3l December

2013
RO

27,667,988
1,851,979

s2,290,750

16,893,713

52,704,1t0

7,000,000

14,175,000

13,699,807

4,394,65I

2,30r,271

3,017,660

Assets
Cash and balances with Central Bank of Oman
(*cBo")
Due from banks and financial institutions
Inter-bank Wakala investments - net
Sales receivables - net
Financial assets at fair value tlrough equrty
Financial assets at amortized cost
Investment in real estate
Ijara Muntahia Bittamleek - net
Property and equipment -net

Intangible assets
Other assets

Total assets

Liabilities, equity of unrestricted investment
accountholders and owners' equity

Liabilities
Inter-bank Wakala

Customer Wakala
Customer accounts

Other liabilities

Total liabilities

Equity of unrestricted investment accountholders

Owners'equity

Paid-up capital

Share premium

Investment fair value reserye
Accumulated losses

Total owners'equity

Total liabilities, equity of unrestricted investment
accountholders and owners, equity

226,241,563 158,3 17,957 t95,996,928

Notes
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39,996,500

1,200,500

21,839,315

5,4291665

7,866,027

2,082,530

2s,179,000

1,200,000

16,894,496

3,653,047
68,465,990 9,948,55',7 46,926,543

l2

t )

20,096,914 3,625,124 9,958,485

150,000,000

2r0gl,1.g2
(1r7,1s0)

(14,295,273>

150,000,000

2,09r,I92

(7,34',7,016)

150,000,000

2,09t,r92
(674,5I2)

(12,304,780)

137,679,769 144,',|44,r76 139,1  11 ,900

226,241,563 158,3 17,957 195,996,929

The condensed rnterim financial information u'as approved by the Board of Directors on 27 signed on
their

Amjad Al Busaidi Yousuf Al Harthy
Chairman of the Board Chairman of Audit Cornmittee

The notes on pages 6 to 19 form an integral part of this condensed interim financial informatron


